SYLVANIA LAMPS
A19 Double Life
Application
SYLVANIA A19 Double Life are a 25,000 hour long life
family of lamps available in 40W, 60W, 75W and 100W.
These lamps are designed to last 22 years, are offered
in a frosted glass filament design and deliver high quality
lighting in any application.

1 of 2
Ordering Guide
LED XX A19 DIM O 9 XX 22Y W RP4
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
5 = 5 Watts
8 = 8 Watts
11 = 11 Watts
13 = 13 Watts
Lamp Type
A19
Dimmable
DIM = Dimmable
Direction
O = Omni­
directional
CRI
9 = 90+
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
50 = 5000K
Lamp life
22Y = 22 Year Life
Rating
W = Wet
Rated
Packaging
RP4 = 4 SKU
Ordering Information
Item

Base
Type
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated Life
(hrs)
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Total Fixture
Lumens (lm) CRI LPW Dimming
Case
Qty
42356 LED5A19DIMO92722YWRP4 40W 5 E26 120V 25,000 2700K 450 90 90 Yes 16
42368 LED5A19DIMO93022YWRP4 40W 5 E26 120V 25,000 3000K 450 90 90 Yes 16
42357 LED5A19DIMO93522YWRP4 40W 5 E26 120V 25,000 3500K 450 90 90 Yes 16
42358 LED5A19DIMO95022YWRP4 40W 5 E26 120V 25,000 5000K 450 90 90 Yes 16
42359 LED8A19DIMO92722YWRP4 60W 8 E26 120V 25,000 2700K 800 90 100 Yes 16
42369 LED8A19DIMO93022YWRP4 60W 8 E26 120V 25,000 3000K 800 90 100 Yes 16
42360 LED8A19DIMO93522YWRP4 60W 8 E26 120V 25,000 3500K 800 90 100 Yes 16
42361 LED8A19DIMO95022YWRP4 60W 8 E26 120V 25,000 5000K 800 90 100 Yes 16
42365 LED11A19DIMO92722YWRP4 75W 11 E26 120V 25,000 2700K 1,100 90 100 Yes 16
42370 LED11A19DIMO93022YWRP4 75W 11 E26 120V 25,000 3000K 1,100 90 100 Yes 16
42366 LED11A19DIMO93522YWRP4 75W 11 E26 120V 25,000 3500K 1,100 90 100 Yes 16
42367 LED11A19DIMO95022YWRP4 75W 11 E26 120V 25,000 5000K 1,100 90 100 Yes 16
42362 LED13A19DIMO92722YWRP4 100W 13 E26 120V 25,000 2700K 1,600 90 123 Yes 16
42371 LED13A19DIMO93022YWRP4 100W 13 E26 120V 25,000 3000K 1,600 90 123 Yes 16
42363 LED13A19DIMO93522YWRP4 100W 13 E26 120V 25,000 3500K 1,600 90 123 Yes 16
42364 LED13A19DIMO95022YWRP4 100W 13 E26 120V 25,000 5000K 1,600 90 123 Yes 16
Physical Information
Lamp
description
(A)